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SENNA 7

HARIN NAVEE 5

ROSEANNE

SKY CHALLENGE

WAN HAI 177

TORERO

KMTC BANGKOK

XIN AN

MILD JASMINE

SANDRO

RYOMA

P.PATARATHIDA

CHETTHANABODI 2

SRI BANDON

SHIP NAME

 347

 326

 431

 564

 564

 387

 565

 564

 564

 399

 396

 233

 284

 253

LOA

 4.0

 5.7

 4.8

 7.0

 7.0

 4.9

 6.8

 6.7

 6.9

 6.2

 4.5

 3.2

 3.8

 3.8

DRA

SIAM LUCKY MARINE CO.,LTD.

HARINSUIT TRANSPORT CO.,LTD.

MERIDIAN PORT AGENCIES (THAILAND

CK LINE CO.,LTD. REPRESENTED BY C

WAN HAI LINES LTD. C/O WAN HAI LINE

MERIDIAN PORT AGENCIES (THAILAND

KOREA MARINE TRANSPORT CO.,LTD. 

ZIM INTEGRATED SHIPPING SERVICES

SHANGHAI JINJIANG SHIPPING (GROUP

MERIDIAN PORT AGENCIES (THAILAND

N.P. SHIPPING & AGENCY CO.,LTD.

C&N INTER MARINE TANKER CO.,LTD.

JTT TRADING CO.,LTD.

N.T.L. MARINE CO.,LTD.

AGENT

24 1700

24 1700

24 1800

24 2300

24 2300

24 2300

25 0005

25 0100

25 0100

25 0700

25 0700

25 0900

25 1000

25 1100

SAIL SHIFT TO

202

208

219

197

183

217

192

175

198

220

212

214

215

207

PILOT

7C

23A

11

20AB

20C

24A

2F

20B

20F

5C

23

MPN

ASM

24B

BERTH

แผนกสื่อสาร

เรือออก ประจำวันที่  24 เมษายน 2568

NO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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11

12

13

14


